Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H190002621803)))



H190002621803ABC\$

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6380

From:

Account Name : TRUCKING PERMITS AND MORE LLC

Account Number : I20140000047 : (813)774-4726 Phone : (813)877-2186 Fax Number

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN DERK FLOORING CORP

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu



September 3, 2019

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Division of Corporations

DERK FLOORING CORP 1202 E GIDDENS AVE TAMPA, FL 33603US

SUBJECT: DERK FLOORING CORP

REF: P19000001941

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

PLEASE DISREGARD THE PREVIOUS LETTER SUBMITTED.

PLEASE PROVIDE A TITLE FOR THE NEW OFFICER/DIRECTOR LISTED ON PAGE 2 OF 4 AND RESUBMIT.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Susan Tallent F Regulatory Specialist II I

FAX Aud. #: H19000262180 Letter Number: 719A00018063

RECEIVED 2019 SEP - 3 PH 1: 15 TO: Amendment Section

Mailing Address

P.O. Box 6327

Amendment Section

Division of Corporations

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations NAME OF CORPORATION: DERK FLOORING CORP DOCUMENT NUMBER: P19000001941 The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: AVILA FERNANDEZ, CARMEN Name of Contact Person DERK FLOORING CORP Finn/ Company 1202 E GIDDENS AVE Address **TAMPA, FL 33603** City! State and Zip Code derkinstal@gmail.com F-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: at (813) 2037606

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number AVILA FERNANDEZ, CARMEN Name of Contact Person Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State: S35 Filing Fee □\$43.75 Filing Fee & □\$43.75 Filing Fee & □S52.50 Filling Fee Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional copy is Certified Copy enclused) (Additional Copy

is enclosed)

Street Address

Clifton Building

Amendment Section

Division of Corporations

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

ly filed with the Flori	da Dept, of State	1
f Corporation (if know	vr.)	
Florida Profit Corpo	ration adopts the f	ollowing amendment(
in," "company," ov ' 'Co". A professional 'P.A."	"incorporated" or corporation name	The new the abbreviation on the
		5 5
	**************	5
		9
		17. 1
		تن ن ن نہو
		- 福州 王
		$-\frac{\omega}{2}$
		[1]
<u>5:</u>		
	*	
ret addressj		
reet address)	, Florida	
	f Corporation (if know Florida Profit Corporation (if know Florida Profit Corporation of Corporation of P.A."	ress in Florida, enter the name of the

Signature of New Registered Agent, if Changing

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Remove

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director: TR = Prustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation. Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: X Change PT John Doe X Remove $\underline{\mathbf{V}}$ Mike Jones <u>\$V</u> X Add Sally Smith Title Type of Action Address Name | (Check One) BERGUELICH OTERO, DANIELA 1202 E GIDDENS AVE 1) ____ Change **TAMPA, FL 33603** _ Add _Remove 2) ____ Change ___ Add Remove 3) ____ Change ____ Add ____ Remove 4) ____ Change ____ Add ____Remove 5) ____ Change ____ Add ___ Remove б) ____ Change ____ Add

Axiden additional shee	ets, if necessary).	cles, enter chang (Be specific)	<u></u>			
		*				
	<u> </u>	 				
						-
	***************************************		************			
	·					
		•				
				·		
*****				·******* ************		
-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
 _						
				·		-
			-			
if an amendment provisions for impler	vides for an excha	inge, reclassifica	ition, or cancel	ation of issued s	<u>hares,</u>	
(if not applicable,	, indicate N/A')	unient ii nat cor	itained in the a	menament itseit:	<u>-</u>	
,						
	······································					
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			······································		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		 -		- <u></u>		
	<u>.</u>					_

The date of each amendment(s) ado	option:	, if other than the
date this document was signed.		
Effective date if applicable:		
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)	
Note: If the date inserted in this blo document's effective date on the Department.	ock does not meet the applicable statutory filling requirements, this date wi artment of State's records.	ill not be listed as the
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)	
The amendment(s) was/were adop by the shareholders was/were suff	ted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) icient for approval.	
	oved by the shareholders through voting groups The following statement ach voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):	
"The number of votes east fo	or the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	
by	(voling group)	
	(voling group)	
☐ The amendment(s) was/were adopt action was not required.	led by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder	
The amendment(s) was/were adopt action was not required.	ted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder	
Dated	3-2019	
21guature		 -
selected,	ector, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court if fiduciary by that fiduciary)	
À	VILA FERNANDEZ, CARMEN	
_	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	
P	RESIDENT	

(Title of person signing)

:.−